
W North Camano Dr

Ba
yv

iew
 Ln

Utsalady Point Rd

Blue Heron Ln

Baker Way

Shore Dr

8

7

22

6

C

5

24

4

1

6
5

4

3
2

7

6

13

25
24

23
22

21

20

19

1817

16

15

14
13

1211

10

9

87

10

17

16

12

9

23

5

8

15

14

4

3

2

1

26

11

1

1

3

26

1

1
B

7

19

A

A
B-1

9

14

15
1617

18

25

4

79
78

9
2

3

6

20

18

2

Bakerview
Terrace

Bakerview
Terrace

Brentwood
- PRD - 2

Finisterre
Heights -

PRD

Utsalady
Point

Tracts - 1

Utsalady
Point

Tracts - 2

Utsalady
Point

Tracts - 3

Utsalady
Point

Tracts - 4

S8355-00-00015-0

S6065-00-00026-0

S8355-02-00001-0

S8355-00-00009-0

S8355-04-00015-0

S6164-03-00080-0

S8355-04-00013-0

S8355-00-00006-0

S6065-00-0000B-1

S8355-02-00006-0
S6065-00-00006-0

S8355-02-00007-0

S8355-02-00003-0

S8355-04-00011-0

S8355-00-00010-0

S8355-00-00024-0

S8355-00-00007-0

S8355-04-00006-0

S6627-00-0000A-0

S6065-00-00014-0

S6065-00-00017-0

S8355-00-00005-0

S8355-04-00012-0

S8355-00-00023-0

S6627-00-00003-0

S6627-00-00001-0

S8355-04-00009-0

S6065-00-00015-0

S8355-00-00020-0

S8355-00-00013-0

S8355-00-00025-0

S6164-03-00079-0

S8355-00-00018-0

S6065-00-0000B-0

S8355-04-00007-0

S6065-00-00008-0

S8355-04-00001-0

S6627-00-00002-0

S6065-00-0000C-0

S8355-04-00020-0

S8355-04-00018-0

S8355-04-00002-0

S8355-00-00008-0

S6065-00-00001-0

S8355-00-00026-0

S8355-04-00010-0

S6065-00-00009-0

S8355-00-00004-0

S8355-04-00019-0

S8355-00-00011-0

S8355-04-00004-0

S6065-00-00023-0

S8355-03-00001-0

S8355-04-00008-0

S6065-00-00005-0

S6065-00-00007-0

S8355-02-00005-0

S6065-00-00004-0

S6164-03-00078-0

S8355-00-00012-0

S8355-04-00017-0

S8355-00-00019-0

R23224-496-1570

S8355-00-00003-0

S8355-02-00002-0

S8355-00-00014-0

S8355-00-00001-0

S6065-00-00016-0

S8355-00-00017-0

S8355-00-00021-0

S6065-00-00003-0

S6065-00-00024-0

S8355-04-00016-0

S6065-00-00022-0

S8355-00-00016-0

S6065-00-00018-0

S8355-00-00002-0

S8355-04-00014-0

S6164-02-0000A-0

S8355-00-00022-0

S6065-00-00025-0

S8355-02-00009-0

S8355-02-00004-0

         550Map ID:

560557

550
551

561

Island County Assessor's Maps
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These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different 
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a 'best fit' 
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different 
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map 
features to one another results from combining different map sources without field 'ground truthing.'
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